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Women / 2A / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Tilley292
Texas Star

9.200 9.050 9.4009.350 37.000
9T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Reese Stanley259
Mazeika's Elite

9.350 9.350 9.2508.300 36.250
5T 1 16T 7T 2 

2 

Lacey Howell231
K2 Academy

9.450 8.050 9.3259.000 35.825
1 14T 3 5T 3 

3 

Madison Sturhan232
K2 Academy

9.150 8.600 9.3758.650 35.775
12T 6 6T 3 4 

4 

Camdyn Clary235
K2 Academy

9.000 8.725 9.4758.500 35.700
17T 3 9T 1 5T

5T

Miranda Sanchez-Skotek257
Mazeika's Elite

9.400 8.400 9.1008.800 35.700
2T 9 4 11T 5T

5T

Bailey Spivey243
Maximum Conroe

9.400 8.200 8.9008.600 35.100
2T 10 8 17T 7 

7 

Avery Faulkner229
K2 Academy

8.650 8.650 9.2508.500 35.050
27 5 9T 7T 8T

8T

Kasyn Callihan238
Maximum Conroe

9.150 8.100 9.1508.650 35.050
12T 11T 6T 10 8T

8T

Riley Matula218
Juergen's

8.900 8.550 9.1008.450 35.000
19T 7 12T 11T 10 

10 

Easton Grove230
K2 Academy

8.900 7.950 9.3258.500 34.675
19T 17 9T 5T 11 

11 

Brianna Lancaster233
K2 Academy

8.750 7.250 9.3509.200 34.550
24T 27 2 4 12 

12 

Madisyn Bagley224
Juergen's

9.050 8.450 8.7008.300 34.500
14T 8 16T 24T 13 

13 

Kate Knobles293
Texas Star

9.200 7.500 9.0758.700 34.475
9T 24T 5 14 14 

14 

Adanne Wenegieme260
Mazeika's Elite

8.500 8.700 8.8758.250 34.325
31T 4 18T 19 15 

15 

Lexie Sullivan216
Juergen's

9.350 7.200 9.0008.400 33.950
5T 28T 15 15 16T

16T

Lacey Overman294
Texas Star

9.250 7.550 8.9008.250 33.950
7T 23 18T 17T 16T

16T

Emily Carr220
Juergen's

9.050 8.050 8.6508.200 33.950
14T 14T 21T 29 16T

16T

Zoie Hunt297
Texas Star

9.400 7.900 8.7507.850 33.900
2T 18 29T 22T 19 

19 

Irelynn Keck295
Texas Star

8.300 8.100 9.1008.200 33.700
38T 11T 21T 11T 20 

20 

Julia Romero227
Juergen's

9.000 7.800 8.8507.850 33.500
17T 19 29T 20T 21 

21 

Addison Marchand222
Juergen's

9.050 7.750 8.9257.600 33.325
14T 20T 31 16 22 

22 

Lauren Philpott219
Juergen's

8.850 7.150 9.1758.000 33.175
21 31 28 9 23 

23 

Leinaya Gay239
Maximum Conroe

8.800 7.500 8.3758.200 32.875
22T 24T 21T 37 24 

24 

Kaylee Brown241
Maximum Conroe

9.200 8.000 8.4507.150 32.800
9T 16 37T 34T 25 

25 
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Faith Johnson242
Maximum Conroe

8.400 7.200 8.7008.450 32.750
36T 28T 12T 24T 26 

26 

Emma Poston217
Juergen's

8.750 7.200 8.6758.100 32.725
24T 28T 26T 28 27 

27 

London Hunt296
Texas Star

9.250 7.100 8.7007.550 32.600
7T 32 32T 24T 28 

28 

Kayleigh Millican226
Juergen's

8.800 7.750 8.7507.050 32.350
22T 20T 39 22T 29 

29 

Bella Todd2014
Maximum Conroe

8.500 7.000 8.5508.150 32.200
31T 33 24T 30T 30 

30 

Samantha Levy223
Juergen's

8.600 6.600 8.5258.250 31.975
28T 37 18T 32 31 

31 

Amber West225
Juergen's

8.600 6.750 8.5008.100 31.950
28T 35 26T 33 32 

32 

Bailey Bartimmo221
Juergen's

8.500 7.600 8.4507.150 31.700
31T 22 37T 34T 33 

33 

Genesis Norwood237
Maximum Conroe

8.600 6.500 8.4008.150 31.650
28T 39 24T 36 34 

34 

Ana Rost255
Mazeika's Elite

8.500 7.400 8.2007.400 31.500
31T 26 34T 40T 35 

35 

Madison Gonzalez236
Maximum Conroe

8.700 6.850 8.7007.000 31.250
26 34 40 24T 36 

36 

Lindsey Murphy215
Juergen's

8.400 6.450 8.5507.550 30.950
36T 40 32T 30T 37 

37 

Anna Sachtleben256
Mazeika's Elite

8.500 8.100 8.1006.000 30.700
31T 11T 42 42 38 

38 

Chloe Tirado228
Juergen's

8.000 6.550 8.3007.400 30.250
40 38 34T 39 39 

39 

McKinley Morris234
K2 Academy

5.000 6.700 8.8508.450 29.000
41T 36 12T 20T 40 

40 

Alexandra Isenbarger240
Maximum Conroe

8.300 4.900 8.3507.200 28.750
38T 42 36 38 41 

41 

Audrey Collins254
Mazeika's Elite

5.000 6.300 8.2006.800 26.300
41T 41 41 40T 42 

42 
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